PECATONICA PRAIRIE TRAIL COMMISSION

Friday, June 21, 2019 Pecatonica Public Library 400 W. 11th Street Pecatonica, Illinois 9:30 a.m.

MEETING AGENDA

1.	Call to Order
2.	Roll Call -
3.	Approval of Minutes –
4.	Presentation -
5.	Treasurer's Report –
6.	Legislation – (19-001) RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING THE PECATONICA PRAIRIE TRAIL COMMISSION BUDGET FOR FY 2020, 2021 & 2022 (Final Budget Approval) (19-002) RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING THE DATE, TIME, AND LOCATION OF EACH MEETING OF THE PECATONICA PRAIRIE TRAIL COMMISSION FOR FY 2020
	(19-003) RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING THE PECATONICA PRAIRIE TRAIL COMMISSION BUDGET AMENDMENT RESOLUTION ALLOWING FOR EXPENDITURE OF UNALLOCATED FUNDS
7.	Reports – a. Staff –

8. Old Business –

b. Publicity / Marketingc. Maintenance Report

- 9. New Business –
- 10. Adjourn / Recess -